If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335
To: Yaduvanshi Enterprises
NEW NANDPURI, KANKER KHERA Meerut
India
Tel: 9456237522
250001 - MEE / MCL
PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 747.58 INR)
AWB No:77362457056
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002AEP1K01V021A0000
Order Date:2025-01-20
Pieces:1
1002A
EP1K
01V
021A
0000
77362457056
Blue-Dart
Description Qty SKU
Gold New Audio 2.5mm Plug Male to 3.5mm
Jack Female Aux Stereo Headset Adapter for
iPODs, Cellphones, PDAm
2 68000905